
SAT 20 JAN 2018     Start Time: 20:48

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018

START LIST -  FINAL 2

AE
LAKE PLACID (USA)

Men's Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 5

KRUCHOK Kirill

KUSHENKO Oksana

BLR

RUS

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

LOUNSBURY Scott

KLANCAR Marko

HOUSE Helene

USA

SLO

CAN

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

8.00m

8.00m

4.10m

4.10m

71°

71°

Course Builder

Video Controller

Kicker

Kicker

USA

CAN

SEAMAN Chris

FONTAINE Nicolas

2

3

6.50m

6.50m

3.50m

3.50m

66°

66°

Chief of Course KickerUSASUEY Brad 1 3.50m 2.05m 55°

FIS Race Director LandingFISROTERMUND Konrad 23.0m 37°

Officials Table 22.0m 0°

Chief of Competition In-runUSADRAPER Chip 68.0m 26°

Head Judge USAMCNICE Bill Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameCANSTEIN Andy Olympic Jumping Complex

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 34 2532223 SAMORODOV Kirill RUS 2000 bLFF 3.800 46

2 19 2526709 TABARA Naoya JPN 1980 bdFFF 4.525 45

3 4 2484526 GUSTIK Maxim BLR 1988 bFFdF 4.525 54

4 15 2531173 IRVING Lewis CAN 1995 bdFFF 4.525 43

5 3 2193294 KUSHNIR Anton BLR 1984 bdFFF 4.525 52

6 2 2529995 BUROV Maxim RUS 1998 bdFFF 4.525 41

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth

20 JAN 2018 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8303 Report created SAT 20 JAN 2018 20:40

#FISfreestyle FIS Results provided by GSS

Page 1/1


