









FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018 START LIST - FINAL 2 Men's Aerials

LAKE PLACID (USA)

SAT 20 JAN 2018 Start Time: 20:48

Jury			Course Data				
FIS Technical Delegate	STEIN Andy	CAN	Course Name	Olympic Jumping Com	plex		
Head Judge	MCNICE Bill	USA			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	DRAPER Chip	USA	In-run		68.0m		26°
Officials			Table		22.0m		0°
FIS Race Director	ROTERMUND Konrad	FIS	Landing		23.0m		37°
Chief of Course	SUEY Brad	USA	Kicker 1		3.50m	2.05m	55°
Course Builder	SEAMAN Chris	USA	Kicker 2		6.50m	3.50m	66°
Video Controller	FONTAINE Nicolas	CAN	Kicker 3		6.50m	3.50m	66°
			Kicker 4		8.00m	4.10m	71°
			Kicker 5		8.00m	4.10m	71°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	LOUNSBURY Scott	L	USA	
			Judge 2	KLANCAR Marko	S	SLO	
			Judge 3	HOUSE Helene	CAN		
			Judge 4	KRUCHOK Kirill	BLR		
			Judge 5	KUSHENKO Oksana	F	RUS	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	ΥВ	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	34	2532223	SAMORODOV Kirill	RUS	2000	6	bLFF	3.800	4	
2	19	2526709	TABARA Naoya	JPN	1980	5	bdFFF	4.525	4	
3	4	2484526	GUSTIK Maxim	BLR	1988	4	bFFdF	4.525	5	
4	15	2531173	IRVING Lewis	CAN	1995	3	bdFFF	4.525	4	
5	3	2193294	KUSHNIR Anton	BLR	1984	2	bdFFF	4.525	5	
6	2	2529995	BUROV Maxim	RUS	1998	1	bdFFF	4.525	4	

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:						
Logona.						
DD	Degree of Difficulty	PR	Previous Round	VP	Voor of Rirth	
טט	Degree of Difficulty	FK	Flevious Rouliu	10	Year of Birth	

20 JAN 2018 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8303 #FISfreestyle

Report created SAT 20 JAN 2018 20:40

FIS Results provided by GSS















